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2025 Committee Meeting Dates

Time: 1:30 – 3:00 p.m.
MALPH Office
ZOOM Link HERE: Meeting ID: 982 5118 7190, Passcode: 763205


The committee is scheduled to meet the first Wednesday of each month. The meetings are scheduled from 1:30pm to 3:00pm and take place at the MALPH Office (2438 Woodlake Circle, Suite 200, Okemos, MI 48864), unless otherwise noted.  Virtual meetings are always an option.  The meeting agenda and/or packet will be distributed prior to the meeting.


Wednesday, January 1, 2025- No Meeting 
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025

As a part of the planning committee, you have access to all committee members through a listserv.  To communicate directly with committee members by email, use mpphc@malph.org.  
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